BOSTON

FIRE COMMISSIONER
RODERICK J. FRASER, JR.

FIRE MARSHAL
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF PETER A. LAIZZA

APPLICATION FOR INSTALLATION OF THEATRE DRAPERIES
{COMPLETE IN INK ONLY}

DATE: BFED CERT NO.-

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

SUBMITTER:

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:

TELEPHONE NO.: FAX NO.:

ADDRESS OF PROPOSED INSTALLATION:

NAME OF THEATRE/ESTABLISHMENT:

SPECIFIC LOCATION WITHIN PROPERTY:

NAME OF PERFORMANCE:

DATES OF PERFORMANCE: FROM:; TO:

IDENTIFICATION OF FABRIC: (ITEMIZE)
FABRIC: FIBER CONTENT:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

FABRIC IS: [:] INHERENTLY FLAME RETARDANT [:] FLAME RETARDANT TREATED
IF FLAME RETARDANT TREATED, ATTACHED CERTIFICATE OF FLAME RETARDANT FINISH.

MATERIAL SUBMITTED IS: [:] ACTUAL SAMPLE OF YARDAGE [:] SAMPLE FOR TEST ONLY
NOTE: IF SAMPLE IS NOT FROM ACTUAL YARDAGE: BFD CERTIFICATION WILL BE WITHHELD SUBJECT TO
CONFIRMATION BY SUBMISSION AND TESTING OF A SAMPLE FROM ACTUAL YARDAGE AND PROVIDING A
CERTIFICATE FOR FLAME RETARDANT FINISH.

OTHER INFORMATION:

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:

*ENC: SAMPLE OF EACH MATERIAL SHOULD BE 12" X 12" MINIMUM. SIGN APPLICATION AND

MAIL/FEE $14.00 PER FABRIC, CHECK PAYABLE TO THE BOSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT.
5/29/97 PERMITS WILL BE MAILED TO SUBMITTER.

FIRE DEPARTMENT/CHEMIST OFFICE/1010 MASSACHUSETTS AVE. -4TH FL/BOSTON, /MA/ 02118
TEL. NO. 617-343-3527



